


BID RESULTS

Bid Date:Downtown Pedestrian Improvements - 16-27 12/1/2016

Glacier State Contractors INC 907-789-4976 Juneau , AK $271,000.00

Three Dog Construction 907-225-1356 Ketchikan, AK $282,310.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $300,100.00

Ketchikan Ready-Mix & Quarry 907-225-2925 Ketchikan, AK $491,250.00

Bid Date:Furnish Misc. Electrical Material - 2016B102 12/1/2016

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memos

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Bings Landing Unit, KRSMA Floating Dock - 74056-1 12/6/2016

$100,000 $250,000 to

Foster Construction, Inc 907-262-1609 Soldotna, AK $171,067.00

Build Alaska General Contracting 9073997484 Homer, Alaska $181,480.00

Peninsula Construction, Inc. 907-283-4581 Kenai, AK $184,925.00

Merkes Builders, LLC 9072626031 Soldotna, AK $189,826.50

Chumley's Inc 907-262-4668 Sterling, AK $205,905.00

Territory North Constructors 907-632-3441 Palmer, AK $288,646.00

Bid Date:Fairbanks Noble Street Upgrade - 000S413/Z617250000 12/6/2016

$5,000,000  to

Engineers Estimate , AK $10,653,490.50

Great Northwest, Inc. 9074525617 Fairbanks, AK $10,660,145.00

Central Environmental Inc 907-561-0125 Anchorage, AK $16,105,622.32

HC Contractors, Inc. 9074885983 Fairbanks, AK $9,545,573.00

Exclusive Paving 9074888833 Fairbanks, AK $9,741,111.50

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:AK NPS DENA 10(44), Repave Denali Park Road MP 3.4 to 14.7, Phase II - DTFH70-16-B-00025 12/7/2016

$3,000,000 $10,000,000 to

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memos

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Seward Highway: Dimond Boulevard to Dowling Road Reconstruction, Phase I - CFHWY00162 /
0A31057

12/7/2016

$70,000,000 $80,000,000 to

QAP 907-522-2211 Anchorage, AK $55,956,115.00

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $59,507,502.48

Engineers Estimate , AK $70,178,093.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:DSP: Byers Lake Bridge Replacement Rebid - 78050-3 12/8/2016

$500,000 $1,000,000 to

Timberline Excavation, Inc. 9073223606 Fairbanks, AK $703,200.00

Build Alaska General Contracting 9073997484 Homer, Alaska $873,406.62

Swalling General Contractors 9079524038 Anchorage, AK $892,075.00

Cruz Construction, Inc. 9078411014 Palmer, AK $962,382.90

Big Dipper Construction 907-354-5479 Wasilla, AK 799,063.00

http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=791887&projectnum=AGCA16-02712&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02712
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=791365&projectnum=AGCA16-02692&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02692
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=791338&projectnum=AGCA16-02684&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02684
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=790328&projectnum=AGCA16-02635&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02635
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=783098&projectnum=AGCA16-02327&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02327
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=787321&projectnum=AGCA16-02511&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02511
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=790017&projectnum=AGCA16-02626&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02626


BID RESULTS


